
KANARA WELFARE TRUST'S
DIVEKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE - KARWAR

RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 07-04-2016T0 31.03-2077

l. On bt,half of the Management, I lrereby certify that the Receipts have been
2 On behalf of the lvlanagement, I hereby certify that the Expenditnre shown trbove

for which a special granl is sanctioned uncler the Grant-il-Aid.
incurtcci anrl no part of it relatcs to the scholarship ol' articles
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'1,92,20,592.00

?_,t2,073.8i

3,70,263.0t)

6,42,675.00

33,81,62ti.00

't,72,?86.00

2,8tt,337.00

(r5,775 0()

3it,914.00
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2,5.1,ti5,3iJ5.2rr

C.LBTIFICAIE

DzIIE:
3. I ct rtift, that, i have audited the college for tlle periocl from 0l-04-2016 to

rolrectly stat(,d and supyrortcd b1, ploper vouchels, subiect to romarks.

K/\RWAI{
l)i\III: ()2.06.2017

,AL

Payments shoh.n in the above st.rtemcnt;1r(,

U

ITECI]IIJ'fS AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT
lrees clut ;rt Standard rtrtes

I;rom 01-04-2016 to 31-03-2017
(statenrent attached)

2,45,180.00

tsv

By

SALARY
Salary Grant - Direct (loint A/c)
Salary Grant - By DD (Joint A/c)

^t,92,20,592.00

Audit Fees

Affiliation fees

Postage & Telegrams
Light & Water
Other Contingencies (Schedule-F)
Toilet Cleanhg
TDS Filing
College Garden Expenses
Telephone
Printrng & Stationery

9,500.00

16,500.00

7,364.00

82,131.00

28,654.83

22,77+.00

4,600.00

7,380.00

6,257.00
26,9 t3.00

MISCELLANEOUS & OTHER MISC EXPENDITURE
Library Expenses (Schedule4)
Cymkhana (Schedule-E)
Cultural Activities (ft hedule-D)
Othc,r Miscellaneous (Schedule-M)

42,382.00
"t4,372.00

82,133.00

2,3.t,376.00

KAIiNA] AK UNIVERSIY FEES (Schedule-K)

SAI-ARY I)EDUC IONS (fthedule-l-)

SC}IOLARSHII'S
Ilndor.ment Scholarsl-rips (ft hed ule-C)
Covt, Sch. paid (Schedule-B) -t,72,386.00

UGC Grants - Expenditure (Schedule-J)

CONSUI\l AIll.-ES (Schedule-Fl)

ADVANCES (Schedule-I)

eLa9tNC EAIANCE
Cash in Hand
SC/ST fth. A/c. No. 3603

Joint A/c No. 2895

College A/c No.3243
Scholarship A/c No. 3281

Canara Bank
SBM A/c.
SBI A/c.

10,541.00

8,269.79

8,19,114.05

81,008.00

40,4t5.17
^1,.t9,644.80

13,209.65

538.97

QltrNUgq EAI-ANCI:
Cash in Fland 959.00

7,486.79

5,42,471.05

23,188.00

30,'157.17

3,68,6-17.80

4,860.00
) qrq lq

Sch. A/c. No. 3603
A/c No.2895

A/c No.3243
A/c No.3281

lJank
A/c

A/ c.

i\C ft-lA1- l<EChIPTS BY FEES

ition Fees (Degree) 5,01,676.00

46,139.00

19,950,00

I-ibrary Reciepts (Schcdule G)
Gvmkhana Fecs (Scheclule E)

CRAN'I,IN-AID RECETVED
Salarry Grant - Direct (Joint A/c)
Salary Grant - Ily llll (Jonrt A/c)
UC(l (lrant (Schedulc-J)

"t,92,22,325.00

26,209.00

N4lSCIr.l-l-ANUOUS & O'I'FIER MISC RECEIPTS
lntcresl on l3ank A/c (Collegc A/c)
Intcrcst on Bank A/c (Scholarship A/c)
lnterest on Bank A/c (SC/S'I Schl. r\/c.)
lnterL.st or1 Bank A/c (joint A,lc)
Interest o11 Bank A/c No. 32217

lnterest or1 Bank A/c No, 64001170781

9,044.00

2-,585.00

321.00
29,730.00
^13,164.00

4,230.00
2,220.00

71,7^t8.00

2,67,153.00

(Scheclule-F)
Itural Activities (Schedule-D)

Othcr N,liscellaneous (Schetlule-M)
Ilepairs & il,lairtt. (Seheclule Il)

Kr\RNn l n K UNIVLRSI IY IrEnS (Schedutc-K)

s.\ I .\l{Y I)1ll )lJclTloNS (schecl ule-1.)

SCIJOI,AITSIJII'S
Endou,ment Scholars)rips (Schedule-C)

9cholarsitips / Fet, Corrce. (Scherlrrle-l)) 1,79,706.00

'Iransfertl from DCC Conputer. r\/c

A I )VANCIFIS (Scheciu le-l)

9,80,263.26

5,67,765.00

1,92,48,531.00

4,00,165,00

6,48,410.00

33,81,628.00

"t,79,706.00

40,000.00

38,91 4.00

t()l'/\l Its. 2,54,8s,385.26 TOTAL Rs.

5\:-4"Y1'

C}IARI'ERED ACCOUNTANT

I

t

ofSec, II of the agreement and credited to the respectivc. accouuts.



KANARA WELFARE TRUST'S
DIVEKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE - KARWAR

IOINT ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01.-04-201.6 to 31.-03-201.7

RECEII{S AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT

T'o Oper-ring Balance

KDCC Bank SB A/c. No. 622020590815

To Salary Grant - Direct 1,92,22,325.00

T'o Saiary Crant - Bank DD

l-o Standard Rate fees

To LiC Premium

To Professional Tax

q--, Irrcome Tax

To Family Benefit Fund

'Io Group Insurance

l'o Bank Interest

6,29,648.00

32,800.00

26,41,600.00

1,660.00

75,920.00

5,42,471..05

1,92,22,325.00

2,45,"t80.00

33,81.,628.00

29,730.00

By Salary Grant - Direct "1,92,20,592.00

By Salary Grant - Bank DD

By LIC Premium

By Professional Tax

By Income Tax

By Family Benefit Fund

By Croup Insurance

By Closing Balance

KDCC BankSB A/c. No. 622020590875

6,29,648.00

32,800.00

26,41,600.00

1.,660.00

75,920.00

7,92,20,592.00

33,81,628.00

8,79,1't4.05

TOTAL Rs. 2,34,21,334.05 TOTAL Rs 2,34,21,334.05

KARWAR

I)ATE: 02.06.2017

U. K..ANVEKAR

CHAITTEIIED ACCOUNTANT

it

,!../
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KANARA WELFARE TRUST'S
DIVEKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE - KARWAR

FORTHE PERIOD FROM 01.-04-201.6 T O 31.-03 -2017

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPRECIATION

Schedule-A

Reciept Palzment Remarks

1 Pumpset Pipeline water tank

2 Furnitures & Fixtures

3 LaboratoryEquipments
4 Office Appliances

5 Library Equipments

6 Computer

7 Equipment

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF GOVT. SCHOLARSHIPS

Schedule-B

Receipt Palzment Remarks

1 OBC/Cate - I Fee Concession

2 SC Post Matric Scholarships

3 Sanchhi Honnamma

4 Scholarships

L,37,944.00

17,517.00

26,000.00

4,245.00

1,30,546.00

L5,840.00

26,000.00

TOTAL 1.,79,706.00 1.,72,386.00

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF PRIVATE ENDOWMENT

Schedule-C

Receipt Pavment+ Remarks

1 Dempo Sc.

2 IJma Charitable

3 GSB Scholarships

TOTAL

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF UNION EXPENSES

Schedule-D

Receipt Palzment Rema_*s

1 Annual Day Fees

2 Arurual Day Cash Prize

3 A D Shroff Memorial Debat Compitatior-r

4 Seminars

5 Arts Circle Expenses

6 Arurual Day Expenses

7 Debat Computation

B Union Function

9 Union Fee

7,980.00

50,334.00

3,000.00

2,424.00

7,980.00

48,075.00

9,000.00

7,897.00

3,000.00

15,161.00

T'OTAI- 77,778.00 82,733 O^



STATEMENT ST{OWING DETAILS OF GYMKHANA EXPENSES

Schedule-E

Receipt Payment Remarks

1 Gymkhana Fees

2 Gymkhana Expenses

3 Major Games

4 Minor Games

L9,950.00

7,200.00

7,954.00

5,2L8.00

TOTAL 1.9,950.00
-1"4,372.00

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF CONTINGENCIES

Schedule-F

Receipt Palrment Remarks

1 Certificates

2 Other Misceilaneous

3 Bank & M.O. Commission

4 Travelling Expenses

5 Guest & Reception

402.00

1,8L8.00

8,905.00

3,644,83

1.0,971,.00

5,134.00

TOTAL 2,220.00 28,654.83

LIBRARY BOOKS & READING ROOM

Schedule-G

Receipt Palrment Be!q4rL!
1 Library Books / Fees

2 Library Reading Room

3 Reading Room

4 Library General Expenses

5 l-ibrary Loss of Books

41.,1.25.00

5,014.00

72,882.00

27,1.00.00

2,400.00

TOTAI- 46,139.00 42,382.00

ST'ATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE / DEAD STOCK

Schedule-H

Receipt Pa)zment Rer!gr&C

1 Dead Stock

2 Repair to Dead Stock

3 Building Repairs & Maintenances

4 GeneratorMaintenance

5 College Computer Expenses

6 Garden Expenses

7 Xerox Machine Maintenance

8 FurnitureN4aintenance

1,000.00

36,787.00

490.00

870.00

22,985.00

2,505.00

1,138.00
.IOTAL

65,775.00



-

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF ADVANCES

Schedule-I

Receipt Pavment Remarks

1 Postage Advance/Petty Cash

2 General Advance

8,914.00

30,000.00

8,914.00

30,000.00

TOTAL 38,974.00 38,914.00

STATEMENT SHOWING UGC Grants & Payments

Schedule-J

Receipt Payment Remarks

1 UGC Grant

2 UGC Contingency

3 UGC TQM

26,209.00 2,88,337.00

TOTAL 26,209.00 2,88,337.00

\-!

STATEMENT SHOWING KARNATAK UNIVERSITY RECEIPTS & EXPENDITURE

Schedule-K

Receipt Payment Remaqks

1 KU Admission Penal Fees

2 KU Career Guidance Service

3 KU College Development Council

4 KU Exam / Marks Card / Passing Certificates

5 KU Corpus Fund

6 KU Registration Fees

7 KU Sports Development Fund

B KU Sports Fees

9 KU Poor Student Aid Fund

10 KU Student Welfare Fund

11 KU NSS Welfare Fund

12 KU Students Benefit Fund

13 KU Youth Festival

74 KU Processing Fee

15 KU Change of College Fee

76 KU Hand Ball Regst.

9,900.00

3,990.00

2,660.00

5,12,630.00

29,260.00

38,250.00

6,650.00

6,650.00

3,990.00

10,640.00

1,330.00

2,660.00

2,660.00

1,540.00

13,200.00

2,400.00

9,900.00

3,975.00

2,650.00

5,12,630.00

29,150.00

37,350.00

6,625.00

6,025.00

3,975.00

9,030.00

1.,325.00

2,650.00

2,650.00

1,540.00

13,200.00

TOTAL 6,48,410.00 6,42,675.00

STATEMENT SHOWING SALARY DEDUCTIONS RECEIPTS & EXPENDITURE

Schedule-L

Receipt Payment Berrlarki
26,41.,600.00

75,920.00

6,29,648.00

32,800.00

1.,660.00

1 Income Tax

2 Group Insurance

3 LIC Premium

4 Professional Tax

5 Family Benefit Fund

26,41,600.00

75,920.00

6,29,648.00

32,800.00

1,660.00

l. ln,r
,fOTAI,

33,87,628.00 33,87,6289L
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STATEMENT SHOWING OTHER MISCELLANEOUS RECEII'TS & EXPENDITURE

Schedule-M

Receipt Payment Bclrarkr
1

2

3

4

5

6

B

9

10

11,

72

13

74

15

1,6

77

College Exam Fees

University Examination Remuneration

KST Benefit Fund

KS Students Aid Fund

Armed Forces Flag

Teacher's Day Flag

Red Cross Fees

Medical Exam Fees

TC Fees

College Hand Book/Admission Forms

College Magazine

Student ID Cards

Admission & Re-Admission Fees

Student Verification Fee

Data Capture Formate

Scout & Guid
KPSC Exam Contingency

17,024.00

98,571..00

6,650.00

6,650.00

2,660.00

5,720.00

13,300.00

6,118.00

3,700.00

1,4,250.00

10,640.00

3,150.00

5,220.00

4,000,00

1,000.00

13,300.00

55,200.00 55,200.00

16,835.00

98,57L.00

6,625.00

6,525.00

1,250.00

5,700.00

13,250.00

12,640.00

10,640.00

2,640.00

500.00

1,000.00

TOTAL 2,67,-]..53.00 2,31,376.00

-


