KANARA WELFARE TRUST'S

DIVEKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE - KARWAR

RECEIPTS & PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2016 TO 31-03-2017

RECEIPTS		AMOUNT	PAYMENTS	AMOUNT
To Fees due at Standard rates			BySALARY	
From 01-04-2016 to 31-03-2017		2,45,180.00	Salary Grant - Direct (Joint A/c) 1,92,20,592.00	
(statement attached)			Salary Grant - By DD (Joint A/c)	1,92,20,592.00
To OPENING BALANCE				1,72,20,572.00
Cash in Hand	959.00		By CONTINGENCIES	
SC/ST Sch. A/c. No. 3603	7,486.79		Audit Fees 9,500.00	
Joint A/c No. 2895	5,42,471.05		Affiliation fees 16,500.00	
College A/c No. 3243	23,188.00		Postage & Telegrams 7,364.00	
Scholarship A/c No. 3281	30,157.17		Light & Water 82,131.00	
Canara Bank	3,68,611.80			
SBM A/c.	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
Lancaca and the same and the sa	4,860.00	0.00.000.00		
SBI A/c.	2,529.45	9,80,263.26	TDS Filing 4,600.00	
			College Garden Expenses 7,380.00	
To ACTUAL RECEIPTS BY FEES			Telephone 6,257.00	
Tuition Fees (Degree)	5,01,676.00		Printing & Stationery 26,913.00	2,12,073.83
Library Reciepts (Schedule G)	46,139.00			
Gymkhana Fees (Schedule E)	19,950.00	5,67,765.00	By MISCELLANEOUS & OTHER MISC EXPENDITURE	
			Library Expenses (Schedule-G) 42,382.00	
To GRANT-IN-AID RECEIVED			Gymkhana (Schedule-E) 14,372.00	
Salary Grant - Direct (Joint A/c)	1,92,22,325.00		Cultural Activities (Schedule-D) 82,133.00	
Salary Grant - By DD (Joint A/c)	-		Other Miscellaneous (Schedule-M) 2,31,376.00	3,70,263.00
UGC Grant (Schedule-I)	26,209.00	1,92,48,534.00	Control of the Contro	.,,
	S		By KARNATAK UNIVERSITY FEES (Schedule-K)	6,42,675.00
To MISCELLANEOUS & OTHER MISC RECEIP	TS		[-/	0,12,0,0,00
Interest on Bank A/c (College A/c)	9,044.00		By SALARY DEDUCTIONS (Schedule-L)	33,81,628.00
Interest on Bank A/c (Scholarship A/c)	2,585.00		by or leave be become (deficulties)	33,01,020.00
Interest on Bank A/c (SC/ST Schl. A/c.)	321.00		By SCHOLARSHIPS	
Interest on Bank A/c (Joint A/c)	29,730.00		Endowment Scholarships (Schedule-C)	
Interest on Bank A/c No. 32217	13,164.00		Govt. Sch. paid (Schedule-B) 1,72,386.00	1,72,386.00
Interest on Bank A/c No. 64001170781	4,230.00		Govt. 3ch. paid (3chedule-b) 1,72,366.00	1,/2,300.00
			B UCCC + F - 12 (C1 11 B)	2 00 225 00
Contingencies (Schedule-F)	2,220.00		By UGC Grants - Expenditure (Schedule-J)	2,88,337.00
Cultural Activities (Schedule-D)	71,718.00		D 001/07D (177 D0 /0 1 1 1 1 7 D	
Other Miscellaneous (Schedule-M)	2,67,153.00		By CONSUMABLES (Schedule-H)	65,775.00
Consumables/Repairs & Maint. (Schedule -H)	-	4,00,165.00		
			By ADVANCES (Schedule-I)	38,914.00
To KARNATAK UNIVERSITY FEES (Schedule-K)		6,48,410.00		
To SALARY DEDUCTIONS (Schedule-L)		33,81,628.00	By CLOSING BALANCE	
			Cash in Hand 10,541.00	
To SCHOLARSHIPS			SC/ST Sch. A/c. No. 3603 8,269.79	
Endowment Scholarships (Schedule-C)	-		Joint A/c No. 2895 8,19,114.05	
Govt. Scholarships / Fee Conce. (Schedule-B)	1,79,706.00	1,79,706.00	College A/c No. 3243 81,008.00	
			Scholarship A/c No. 3281 40,415.17	
To Transferd from DCC Computer. A/c		40,000.00	Canara Bank 1,19,644.80	
The state of the s		20,000.00	SBM A/c. 13,209.65	
To ADVANCES (Schedule-I)		38,914.00	SBI A/c. 538.97	10,92,741.43
The state of the s				A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN
TOTAL Rs.		2,54,85,385.26	TOTAL Rs.	2,54,85,385.26

CERTIFICATE

1. On behalf of the Management, I hereby certify that the Receipts have been apportioned clause 4&5 of Sec. II of the agreement and credited to the respective accounts.

2. On behalf of the Management, I hereby certify that the Expenditure shown above have been at rudly incurred and no part of it relates to the scholarship of articles for which a special grant is sanctioned under the Grant-in-Aid.

DATE .

3. I certify that, I have audited the college for the period from 01-04-2016 to 31-03-2017 and that the Receipts and Payments shown in the above statement are correctly stated and supported by proper vouchers, subject to remarks.

KARWAR DATE: 02.06.2017 ANVEATE ACCOUNTS

U. K. ANVEKAR CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

KANARA WELFARE TRUST'S DIVEKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE - KARWAR

JOINT ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2016 to 31-03-2017

RECEIPTS		AMOUNT	PAYMENTS		AMOUNT
To Opening Balance			By Salary Grant - Direct	1,92,20,592.00	
KDCC Bank SB A/c. No. 6	622020590815	5,42,471.05	By Salary Grant - Bank DD	-	1,92,20,592.00
To Salary Grant - Direct	1,92,22,325.00		By LIC Premium	6,29,648.00	
To Salary Grant - Bank DD		1,92,22,325.00	By Professional Tax	32,800.00	
To Standard Rate fees		2,45,180.00	By Income Tax	26,41,600.00	
To LIC Premium	6,29,648.00		By Family Benefit Fund	1,660.00	
To Professional Tax	32,800.00		By Group Insurance	75,920.00	33,81,628.00
Income Tax	26,41,600.00		By Closing Balance		
To Family Benefit Fund	1,660.00		KDCC Bank SB A/c. No.	622020590815	8,19,114.05
To Group Insurance	75,920.00	33,81,628.00			
To Bank Interest		29,730.00		71 40 00	
TOTAL Rs		2,34,21,334.05	TOTAL Rs.		2,34,21,334.05

KARWAR

DATE: 02.06.2017

U. K..ANVEKAR

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT

KANARA WELFARE TRUST'S

DIVEKAR COLLEGE OF COMMERCE - KARWAR FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2016 TO 31-03-2017

	STATEMENT SHOWING DETA	ILS OF DEPREC	IATION	2
	Schedule-	-A		
		<u>Reciept</u>	<u>Payment</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
1	Pumpset Pipeline water tank		-	
2	Furnitures & Fixtures	-	=	
3	Laboratory Equipments	-	-	
4	Office Appliances			-
5	Library Equipments		-	
6	Computer	• • •		
7	Equipment	-	- 7	
		-	_	

	STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF GOVT. SCHOLARSHIPS					
Schedule-B						
		Receipt	<u>Payment</u>	<u>Remarks</u>		
1	OBC/Cate - I Fee Concession	1,31,944.00	1,30,546.00			
2	SC Post Matric Scholarships	17,517.00	15,840.00			
3	Sanchhi Honnamma	26,000.00	26,000.00			
4	Scholarships	4,245.00	, , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			
	TOTA	L 1,79,706.00	1,72,386.00			

	STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF PRIVATE ENDOWMENT					
	Schedule-C					
	Receipt Payment Remarks					
1	Dempo Sc.	-				
2	Uma Charitable	-	-			
3	GSB Scholarships	-				
	TOTAL	-	-			

	STATEMENT SHOWING DETAIL		PENSES	
	Schedule-)		
		<u>Receipt</u>	<u>Payment</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
1	Annual Day Fees	7,980.00	-	
2	Annual Day Cash Prize	50,334.00	48,075.00	
3	A D Shroff Memorial Debat Compitation	- 1	-	
4	Seminars	-	= -	
5	Arts Circle Expenses	-	8,000.00	
6	Annual Day Expenses		7,897.00	
7	Debat Computation	3,000.00	3,000.00	
8	Union Function	2,424.00	15,161.00	
9	Union Fee	7,980.00	-	
	TOTAL	71,718.00	82,133.00	()

	STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS	OF GYMKHANA	EXPENSES	
	Schedule	·E		
		<u>Receipt</u>	<u>Payment</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
1	Gymkhana Fees	19,950.00	-	
2	Gymkhana Expenses		7,200.00	
3	Major Games	-	1,954.00	
4	Minor Games	-	5,218.00	7
	TOTAL	19,950.00	14,372.00	

	STATEMENT SHOWING DETAI	LS OF CONTINC	GENCIES				
	Schedule-	·F					
	Receipt Payment Remarks						
1	Certificates	-					
2	Other Miscellaneous	402.00	8,905.00				
3	Bank & M.O. Commission	-	3,644.83				
4	Travelling Expenses	-	10,971.00				
5	Guest & Reception	1,818.00	5,134.00				
	TOTAL	2,220.00	28,654.83				

	LIBRARY	BOOKS & REA	ADING ROOM		
		Schedule-C	3		
			<u>Receipt</u>	<u>Payment</u>	<u>Remarks</u>
1	Library Books / Fees		-	12,882.00	
2	Library Reading Room		n =		
3	Reading Room		41,125.00	27,100.00	
4	Library General Expenses		-	2,400.00	
5	Library Loss of Books		5,014.00	-1	,
		TOTAL	46,139.00	42,382.00	

STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE / DEAD STO					
	Schedule-H				
		<u>Receipt</u>	<u>Payment</u>	<u>Remarks</u>	
1	Dead Stock	-	1,000.00		
2	Repair to Dead Stock	-	36,787.00		
3	Building Repairs & Maintenances	-	490.00		
4	Generator Maintenance		870.00	al a	
5	College Computer Expenses	-	22,985.00		
6	Garden Expenses		-		
7	Xerox Machine Maintenance	-	2,505.00		
8	Furniture Maintenance	_	1,138.00		
	TOTAL	-	65,775.00		



	STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF ADVANCES					
	Schedule-I					
			Receipt	<u>Payment</u>	<u>Remarks</u>	
1	Postage Advance/Petty Cash		8,914.00	8,914.00		
2	General Advance		30,000.00	30,000.00		
		TOTAL	38,914.00	38,914.00		

	STATEMENT SHOWING UGC Grants & Payments					
		Schedu	le-J			
			<u>Receipt</u>	<u>Payment</u>	<u>Remarks</u>	
1	UGC Grant		26,209.00	2,88,337.00		
2	UGC Contingency		:	-		
3	UGC TQM		-	=		
		TOTAL	26,209.00	2,88,337.00		

STATEMENT SHOWING KARNATAK UNIVERSITY RECEIPTS & EXPENDITURE						
Schedule-K						
		<u>Receipt</u>	<u>Payment</u>	<u>Remarks</u>		
1	KU Admission Penal Fees	9,900.00	9,900.00			
2	KU Career Guidance Service	3,990.00	3,975.00			
3	KU College Development Council	2,660.00	2,650.00			
4	KU Exam / Marks Card / Passing Certificates	5,12,630.00	5,12,630.00			
5	KU Corpus Fund	29,260.00	29,150.00			
6	KU Registration Fees	38,250.00	37,350.00			
7	KU Sports Development Fund	6,650.00	6,625.00			
8	KU Sports Fees	6,650.00	6,025.00			
9	KU Poor Student Aid Fund	3,990.00	3,975.00			
10	KU Student Welfare Fund	10,640.00	9,030.00			
11	KU NSS Welfare Fund	1,330.00	1,325.00			
12	KU Students Benefit Fund	2,660.00	2,650.00			
13	KU Youth Festival	2,660.00	2,650.00			
14	KU Processing Fee	1,540.00	1,540.00			
15	KU Change of College Fee	13,200.00	13,200.00			
16	KU Hand Ball Regst.	2,400.00	- 10 - 50			
	TOTAL	6,48,410.00	6,42,675.00			

(

	STATEMENT SHOWING SALARY DEDUCTIONS RECEIPTS & EXPENDITURE						
	Schedule-L						
			Receipt	<u>Payment</u>	Remarks		
1	Income Tax	8	26,41,600.00	26,41,600.00			
2	Group Insurance		75,920.00	75,920.00			
3	LIC Premium		6,29,648.00	6,29,648.00			
4	Professional Tax		32,800.00	32,800.00			
5	Family Benefit Fund		1,660.00	1,660.00			
		TOTAL	33,81,628.00	33,81,628.00	= (101		
				D N			

STATEMENT SHOWING OTHER MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS & EXPENDITURE						
Schedule-M						
		<u>Receipt</u>	<u>Payment</u>	<u>Remarks</u>		
1	College Exam Fees	17,024.00	16,835.00			
2	University Examination Remuneration	98,571.00	98,571.00			
3	KST Benefit Fund	6,650.00	6,625.00			
4	KS Students Aid Fund	6,650.00	6,525.00			
5	Armed Forces Flag	2,660.00	1,250.00			
6	Teacher's Day Flag	5,720.00	5,700.00			
7	Red Cross Fees	13,300.00	13,250.00			
8	Medical Exam Fees	6,118.00	-			
9	TC Fees	3,700.00	-			
10	College Hand Book/Admission Forms	14,250.00	12,640.00			
11	College Magazine	10,640.00	10,640.00			
12	Student ID Cards	3,150.00	2,640.00			
13	Admission & Re-Admission Fees	5,220.00	-			
14	Student Verification Fee	4,000.00	500.00			
15	Data Capture Formate	1,000.00	1,000.00			
16	Scout & Guid	13,300.00	_			
17	KPSC Exam Contingency	55,200.00	55,200.00			
	TOTAL	2,67,153.00	2,31,376.00			

